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TawkeHT, LU-2

450 $

TawkeHT, L-2

KBapTtupa

KoJsinyecTBo KOMHaT
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obwas nnowanb

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Twun coenku
Pazpnen
CTtpoeHue

Twun caHy3na

OnucaHue

https://uzbekistan.move.ru/objects/92854767
54

ApceHun

998935175229

35 m?

10 m*

45 m?

2/4

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

KnpnuyHoe

COBMeELLEeHHbIN

Talabalar qabul qgilmaydi -2 Ananckui. 2/4 7.

Knpnu4yHoro. ManorabaputHas 2-x KOMH. lNocne


http://uzbekistan.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

pemoHTa. 1ng 1-2 yenosek 6e3 geten. LeHa 450

y.e. 50%.
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